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2018/3/27 17:30 | 0.864 | 1.440 [0.896 [ 1.677 | 1.136 | 0.487 [0.852 (0818 [ S 9.0 i
2018/3/27 17:40 | 0.863 [ 1.440 [0.899 [1.677 | 1.137 | 0.487 [ 0.850 [0.819 | S 9.2 3
2018/3/27 17:50 | 0.862 | 1.440 | 0,898 [ 1.676 | 1.136 | 0.488 [ 0,852 0817 | S 9.5 i
2018/3/27 18:00 ] 0.863 |1.439 ] 0.898 [1.675 | 1.139 [ 0.487 [0.851 0817 | S 8.6 %
2018/3/27 18:10 1 0.863 | 1.440 {0.898 [1.678 | 1137 [ 0488 | 0852 (0817 ] S 8.6 4mE
2018/3/27 18:20 | 0.863 | 1.440 | 0.897 [1.676 | 1.139 [ 0.487 |0.851 |08i8 [ S 8.0 ficd
2018/3/27 18:30 | 0.862 [ 1.443 1 0.895 [ 1.676 | 1.140 | 0.487 [0.850 |0.817 | S 15 i3
2018/3/27 18:40 [0.862 {1.435 {0.897 [1.676 |1.141 | 0.488 10852 [0.817 ] S 6.7 Eiy
2018/3/27 18:50 | 0.862 {1.439 [0.898 [ 1677 {1.139 [ 0.487 [ 0.853 [0.816 | S 7.8 i
2018/3/27 19:00 | 0.862 | 1.438 [ 0.898 [1.676 11.140 [ 0.487 | 0.851 |0.818 | S 75 3
2018/3/27 19:10 | 0.862 | 1.441 | 0.898 [ 1.678 [1.140 [ 0487 {0851 (0817 | S 9.2 %
2018/3/27-19:20 [0.865 | 1.441 {0.897 | 1.679 [1.137 [ 0.487 [0.852 |[0.817 | S 95 '
2018/3/27 19:30 | 0.863 [ 1.440 [0.898 [ 1.674 1.138 [ 6,488 [ 0.853 0816 | S 7.9 23
2018/3/27 19:40 [ 0.863 [1.438 | 0.896 | 1.679 | 1.138 | 0.489 [ 0.852 [0.816 | S 5.9 S
2018/3/27 19:50 | 0.862 | 1.440 [0.896 [1.677 |1.140 | 0.486 | 0.852 |0.817 | S 6.8 iE
2018/3/27 20:00 | 0.862 [ 1,438 | 0.896 | 1678 {1.139. 1 0.486 [0.851 [0.818 | S 8.6 45
2018/3/27 20:10 | 0.861 [1.439 [0.896 11.676 |1.138 | 0.486 [0.850 |0.816 | S 74 i
2018/3/27 20:20 |0.861 | 1.438 [0.898 [1.677 |1.138 [ 0.487 | 0.851 |0815 | S 7.3 i
2018/3/27 20:30 [0.862 | 1.437 [0.896 |1.674 | 1.137 [ 0.488 {0.851 |0.817 | S 6.9 E
2018/3/27 20:40 | 0.861 [1.436 [0.894 | 1.676 [1.140 | 0.488 [0.851 !0816 | S 6.0 [
2018/3/27 20:50 | 0.861 | 1.438 [0.894 1676 [1.138 | 0.487 [0.850 {0.815 [ SSwW 49 i
2018/3/27 21:00 |0.861 | 1.438 [0.896 | 1.676 | 1.138 | 0.486 [0.850 [0.815 | SW 23 iy
2018/3/27 21:10 {0.864 | 1.435 [0.895 | 1.675 | 1.138 | 0.486 [0.851 |0.816 | SwW | 28 =
2018/3/27 21:20 [ 0.863 |1.439 | 0.806 | 1.676 | 1.137 | 0.487 [0.851 {0.816 | SW 1.9 3
2018/3/27 21:30 [0.860 | 1.436 [0.895 | 1.673 | 1.139 | 0.486 [0.850 [0.816 | WNW 1.2 o
" 2018/3/27 21:40 10.860 11.437 10.896 [1.676 | 1.139 | 0.486 |0.851 | 0.817 | NW 2.3 i
2018/3/27 21:50 | 0.860 [ 1.435 [0.895 [1.676 [ 1.137 [ 0.485 [0.849 | 0.815 | NNW 2.9 #®
2018/3/27 22:00 {0,860 | 1.435 {0.895 | 1.673 | 1.139 | 0.486 | 0.850 [ 0.814 | NNW 2.6 &
9018/3/27 22:10 10.861 | 1.436 0,895 | 1.676 | 1.136 [ 0.485 [0.850 | 0.814 | NNW 1.5 &
2018/3/27 22:20 |0.859 [1.434 {0.896 [1.673 [1.137 [ 0.486 {0.850 [0.817 | N 2.0 i
2018/3/97 22:30 | 0859 [1.436 |0.895 [ 1.675 |1.136 | 0.486 |0.849 [0.816 | N 2.0 g
2018/3/27 22:40 [0.860 | 1.438 | 0895 | 1674 | 1.135 | 0.485 10.850 {0815 | N 4.4 &
2018/3/27 2250 | 0.856 | 1.435 |0.896 [ 1.674 |1.138 [ 0.485 [0.850 [ 0.816 | N 43 i
2018/3/27 23:00 [ 0.858 [1.434 | 0.897 | 1.676 | 1.136 | 0.485 [0.849 | 0.816 | NNW 47 I
2018/3/27 23:10 | 0.858 | 1.433 [0.895 | 1.674 [1.138 | 0.486 [0.849 [ 0.814 | NNW 4.7 HE
2018/3/27 23:20 [0.859 [1.433 [0.893 11.675 [1.135 |0.485 | 0.849 [0.816 | NNW 25 i
2018/3/27 23:30 | 0.858 [ 1.434 [0.895 [1.674 [1.138 [ 0.485 [0.847 |0.814 | NNW 1.9 i
2018/3/27 23:40 [0.859 | 1.435 [0.893 [1.673 |1.135 [ 0.485 [ 0.847 | 0.816 | NNW 2.0 I
2018/3/27 23:50 | 0.858 | 1.433 [0.893 [1.673 [ 1.136 | 0.486 | 0.849 [0.816 | NNW 2.6 g
2018/3/28 0:00 |0.860 [ 1434 [0.804 |1.673 [1.138 [ 0.486 |0.848 | 0.816 | NNW 1.9 e
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2018/3/28 0:10° | 0.859 | 1.433 10.892 | 1.675 | 1.136 | 0.485 | 0.849 |0.815 | NW 14 &
2018/3/28 0:20 | 0.860 [ 1.435 | 0.895 [1.670 | 1.188 | 0.483 | 0.849 (0815 | W 0.6 E
2018/3/28 0:30 | 0.859 [ 1.435 | 0.892 | 1.672 | 1.136 | 0.486_| 0.849 | 0.814 | WNW | 08 T
2018/3/28 0:40 | 0.859 | 1.434 | 0.893 | 1.674 | 1.135 | 0.484 | 0.851 | 0.815 | NW 1.2 &=
2018/3/28 0:50 | 0.857 | 1.434 | 0.893 | 1.673 | 1.136 | 0.483 | 0.850 [ 0.815 | NW 1.9 3
| 2018/3/28 1:00 | 0.857 | 1.431 | 0.893 [1.671 | 1.135 | 0.485 |0.847 [0.815 | NNW | 44 i
" 2018/3/28 1:10 1 0.858 | 1.433 | 0.896 | 1.674 | 1.135 | 0.485 | 0.849 | 0.815 | NNW | 4.5 s\
2018/3/28 1:20 |0.857 ) 1.434 | 0.894 | 1.673 | 1.136 | 0.485 |0.840 [.0.816 | NNW | 4.1 iE
2018/3/28 1:30 1 0.859 | 1433 [0.893 | 1.673 |1.134 | 0.485 [0.848 | 0.815 | NW 29 =
2018/3/28 1:40 | 0.858 1 1.431 [0.892 | 1.672 1.135 | 0.484 |0.848 [ 0.815 | NW 25 m
2018/3/28 1:50 | 0.860 | 1.432 | 0.895 | 1.673 | 1.134 | 0.484 [0.849 |0.815 | NW 1.1 3
2018/3/28 2:00 | 0.860 | 1.434 | 0.893 |1.673 | 1.136 | 0.485 | 0.848 [0.815 | NW 1.7 £
2018/3/28 2:10 | 0,859 [ 1,433 10.893 [1.673 | 1.134 | 0.484 10,845 [0.816 | NW 1.9 5%
2018/3/28 2:20 | 0.860 | 1.434 10.893 | 1.671 | 1.136 | 0.485 | 0.848 [0.816 | NW 1.2 3
2018/3/28 2:30 | 0.857 | 1.434 {0.894 |1.673 [1.136 | 0.485 [ 0.848 [ 0.815 | NW 15 3
2018/3/28 240 | 0.857 | 1.434 {0.863 | 1672 | 1.133 | 0.485 [ 0.848 |0.815 | NW 2.0 &
2018/3/28 2:50 | 0.859 | 1.434 | 0.892 | 1.675.|1.135 | 0.484 | 0.850 | 0.816 | NW 4.1 R
2018/3/28 3:00 | 0859 | 1.432 |0.894 | 1.671 | 1.133 | 0.485 | 0.850 {0.814 | NNW | 45 &
2018/3/28 3:10 | 0.859 | 1.435 | 0.893 | 1.675 | 1.136 | 0.484 | 0.847 {0815 | NNW 5.0 i\
2018/3/28 3:20 | 0.858 | 1.431 | 0.894 [1.675 [1.136 | 0.484 | 0:849 | 0.816 | NNW 4.8 L3
2018/3/28 3:30 | 0.859 |1.433 |0.802 [1.673 [1.135 | 0.485 [0.847 | 0.816 | NNW 41 o
9018/3/28 3:40 | 0.858 {1.432 10.893 | 1.673 [1.136 | 0.484 | 0.848 [0.815 | NNW 4.0 i
2018/3/28 3:50 | 0.859 | 1.433 {0.892 | 1674 |1.135 | 0.483 [0.840 [0.815 | NNW | 43 £
2018/3/28 4:00 |0.858 | 1.434 (0,805 | 1.676 | 1.135 | 0.484 | 0.848 [0.814 | NNW | 3.6 =
2018/3/28 410 |0.859 | 1.433 {0893 [1.671 |1.135 {1 0.485 |0.847 | 0.814 NNW 3.2 %
2018/3/28 420 | 0.858 | 1.432 10.804 | 1.675 [1.135 | 0.483 | 0.849 | 0.816 | NNW 2.9 i
2018/3/28 4:30 | 0.857 [ 1.432 | 0.894 |1.672 |1.134 | 0485 | 0.847 |0.814 | NNW 3.1 =
2018/3/28 440 |0.857 | 1.432 | 0.895 | 1.674 |1.134 {0.484 | 0.848 |0.816 | NNW 3.0 iE
2018/3/28 450 |0.857 |1.434 10896 |1.673.]11.135 | 0.485 | 0.848 | 0.815 NNW 3.3 i
2018/3/28 5:00 | 0.858 | 1.432 | 0.895 | 1.675 | 1.135 | 0.485 | 0.849 | 0.814 | NNW 5.0 4
2018/3/28 5:10 | 0.858 (1.431 | 0.895 | 1.676 | 1.132 | 0.482 | 0.849 |0.815 | NNW 4.1 5
2018/3/28 5:20 | 0.860 | 1.433 [ 0.895 | 1.675 | 1.134 | 0.483 | 0.847 |0.815 | NNW 26 [
2018/3/28 5:30 | 0.858 | 1.433 [0.891 | 1.674 | 1.133 | 0.483 | 0.849 | 0.815 | NNW 28 i3
2018/3/28 5:40 | 0.857 | 1.436 | 0.893 | 1.672 | 1.135 | 0.483 | 0.849 |0.815 | NNW | 26 i
2018/3/28 5:50 | 0.857 |1.433 | 0.895 | 1.671 [1.134 | 0.485 | 0.850 | 0.816 | NNW 1.7 £
2018/3/28 6:00 | 0.858 | 1.432 |[0.805 | 1.673 | 1.135 | 0.484 | 0.847 | 0.818 | NNW 1.2 3
2018/3/28 6:10 | 0.856 | 1.433 | 0.892 |1.674 [1.135 | 0.483 [ 0.849 [0.816 * CALM T
2018/3/28 6:20 |0.858 | 1.431 |0.895 | 1.674 [ 1.133 | 0.484 | 0.847 | 0.815 | WNW 1.1 3
2018/3/28 6:30° | 0.858 | 1.432 10.895 |1.676 | 1.135 | 0.485 | 0.849 | 0.816 | WSW 1.4 I
2018/3/28 6:40 | 0.858 | 1.433 |0.894 | 1.671 | 1.135 | 0.484 |0.850 |0.814 | SSW 1.5 4
2018/3/28 6:50 | 0.858 {1.431 10892 | 1.674 | 1.133 | 0.484 |0.849 | 0.815 | SW 1.5 i
2018/3/28 7:00 | 0.859 | 1.435 | 0.894 | 1.674 | 1.136 | 0.485 {0.850 | 0.817 | SSW 15 i
2018/3/28 7:10 | 0.858 | 1.436 |0.895 | 1.675 | 1.136 | 0.485- | 0.851 | 0.815 | SSW 0.6 =
2018/3/28 7:20 | 0.860 | 1,435 | 0.894 | 1.675 | 1,134 | 0.484 | 0.850 | 0.817 | NNW 1.1 F3
2018/3/28 7-30 | 0.862 | 1.434 | 0.894 |1.677 | 1.134 | 0486 [0.850 [0.816 | N 1.1 F
2018/3/28 7:40 | 0.861 | 1.436 | 0.894 |1.673 [ 1.138 | 0.483 [0.851 [0.816 | NNW 1.5 [
2018/3/28 7:50 | 0.860 | 1.433 | 0.893 | 1.676 [1.138 | 0.485 | 0.851 | 0.816 | NNW 2.8 3
2018/3728 8:00 | 0,859 [1.433 |0.894 | 1.674 | 1.137 | 0.484 |0.852 [0.815 | NW 1.0 E
2018/3/28 8:10 | 0.859 | 1.437 | 0.895 | 1.675 | 1.137 | 0.483 | 0.852 | 0.817 | NW 0.9 R
2018/3/28 8:20 | 0.861 |1.433 | 0.897 |1.678 | 1.136.] 0.483 -| 0.852 1 0.818 | NW 0.8 i
2018/3/28 8:30 10.861 | 1.435 | 0.806 | 1.676 | 1.139 | 0.484 | 0.852 | 0.815 * CALM =
[ 2018/3/28 8:40 | 0.862 | 1.435 | 0.895 | 1,677 | 1.141 | 0.483 [0.848 [ 0.818 | ENE 1.2 3
2018/3/28 8:50 10.862 11,433 | 0.896 | 1.679 | 1.137 | 0481 |0.850 [0.818 | ENE 1.2 £
2018/3/28 9:00 | 0.862 | 1.434 | 0.805 |1.675 | 1.137 1 0.482 | 0.848 [0.817 | ESE 1.1 3
2018/3/28 9:10 | 0.862 | 1.433 | 0.895 | 1.677 | 1.140 | 0.481 | 0.849 10.815 | ESE 0.6 3
2018/3/28 9:20 | 0.859 | 1.434 | 0.896 | 1.676 | 1.140 | 0.482 |0.848 | 0.812 | SSE 1.2 I
2018/3/28 9:30 | 0.860 | 1.433 [0.894 | 1.677 |1.138 | 0.484 | 0851 |0.813 | SSE 2.0 $E
2018/3/28 9:40 | 0.861 | 1.433 | 0.896 | 1.678 | 1.140 | 0.483 | 0.850 | 0.813 | SE 1.9 1
9018/3/28 9:50 | 0.862 | 1.435 | 0.896 | 1.679 | 1.140 | 0.484 |0.849 [0.814 | SE 25 i
2018/3/28 10:00 1.437 | 0.896 | 1.676 | 1.138 | 0.482 [0.851 | 0.813 | SE 3.1 &

0.859
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2018/3/27 14:00 0.014 1 T
2018/3/27 14:30 0014 1 1
2018/3/27 15:00 0014 1 1
2018/3/27 15:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/27 16:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/27 16:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/27 17:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/21 17:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/27 18:00 - 0.014 1 1
2018/3/27 18:30 0.014 i 1
2018/3/27 19:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/27 19:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/27 20:00 _ 0.014 1 1
2018/3/27 20:30. 0.014 1 1
2018/3/27 21:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/27 21:30 0.014 1
2018/3/27 22:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/27 22:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/27 23.00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/27 23:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/28 0:00 0014 1 1
2018/3/28 0:30 0014 i 1
2018/3/28 1:00 0014 1 1
2018/3/28 1:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/28 2:00 0014 i 1
2018/3/28 2:30 0014 1 1
2018/3/28 3:00 0014 1 i
2018/3/28 3:30 0014 i 1
2018/3/28 4:00 0014 1 1
2018/3/28 4:30 0014 1 1
2018/3/28 5:00 00614 1 1
2018/3/28 5:30 0.014 N 1
2018/3/28 6:00 0,014 1 1
2018/3/28 6:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/28 7:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/28 7:30 0.014 i i
2018/3/28 8:00 c.014 1 1
2018/3/28 B:30 0074 1 1
2018/3/28 9:00 0.014 1 1
.__2018/3/28 9:30 0.014 1 i
2018/3/28 10.00 0.014 1 i
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